

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.12234 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	23.09.2021	<i>(Through Video-Conferencing)</i> On the request made by Mr. Suresh Kumar Routhu, learned senior standing counsel appearing for respondent Nos.1 and 2, list this case after three (3) weeks in order to enable him to file counter-affidavit. It is submitted that the consent of the other side has been obtained. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ NINALA JAYASURYA, J BLV	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

