

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 12234 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	21.10.2021	<i>(Hybrid hearing through Video-Conferencing)</i> On the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, post after 4(four) weeks. It is submitted that consent of the other side has been obtained. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ C.PRAVEEN KUMAR, J GM	