

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos.12234 & 15239 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.1.2022	<i>(Through virtual mode)</i> Post these cases after two (2) weeks for filing counter-affidavit. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ NINALA JAYASURYA, J AMD	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

