

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE : **W.P.Nos.12234 of 2021 and 15239 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	14.02.2022	<u>MSM, J & RC, J</u> At request of learned counsels appearing for the petitioners in both the cases, post the matter on 21.02.2022. MP MSM, J RC, J	

--	--	--	--

