

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.12234 of 2021 & 15239 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	18.07.2022	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> On the request made by Mr. S. Suri Babu, learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.12234 of 2021, post these cases after four weeks. Mr. S.V.S.Prasad Rao, learned counsel, informs that the cause-list is reflecting his name on the respondents' side though he is not appearing in these matters. Delete the name of Mr. S.V.S. Prasad Rao, learned counsel. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ D.V.S.S. SOMAYAJULU, J Nn	