

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:12234 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.07.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> As it is represented that there is a bereavement in the family of learned counsel for the respondent No.1, list the matter on 06.08.2026. _____ NJS,J _____ TCDS,J Ksj	

